
Quilters’ Treasure Chest
Rogers, AR
479-310-6295
raija@quilterstreasurechest.com
www.quilterstreasurechest.com

Receive 15% o� on your wholesale order when you place your order 
by 1/22/22 using a promo code QUILTPRO10.

www.quilterstreasurechest.com/wholesale

JouJou QTC-2102
•Cover fabrics by
 Timeless Treasures
 Quilter’s Trek Collection

Magic Potion QTC-2101
•Uses 10" × 10" precuts!
•Cover fabrics by Timeless
 Treasures Tonga Potion
 Collection

Ozarks in Bloom QTC-2103
•A remake of an old 
 favorite!
•Cover fabrics Harvest
 Night Collection by Kathy
 Engle for Island Batik

Gives Me Butter�ies QTC-2104
•A remake of an old favorite
 with a twist!
•Cover fabrics Tranquility
 Collection by Deb Tucker
 for Island Batik

Recent Releases:

Upcoming Releases:
Year 2022 will be super exciting for Quilters’ Treasure Chest with multiple pattern releases that will feature up and coming 
collections from both Timeless Treasures and Island Batik!  While I can‘t share most of the designs with you quite yet, here 
are highlights including a mock-up of Jewels of the Trade:

Timeless Treasures Tonga Twilight Collection:
•Jewels of the Trade is a super cute pattern that will surely charm your
 customers!   
Island Batik Collections:
•Simply Yours is one of the must haves for a beginner quilter!  It is a super 
 easy and quick quilt to make!
•Sevanna is a stunning quilt that is a foundation paper pieced pattern.
•Our �rst block of the month pattern will delight anyone, but especially all who
 love using Studio 180 Design’s tools!
•�ere are many other patterns in the works as well, so please stay tuned and
 sign up for my wholesale-only e-mail newletter (at my website’s wholesale 
 section) so you will be noti�ed about any new patterns! 

Jewels of the Trade



                                 Wholesale Order Form
Email it to raija@quilterstreasurechest.com or place your order at www.quilterstreasurechest.com.
Don’t forget to include your resale permit along with your �rst order!

Pattern Name

Annabelle

Beyond Labadee

Cascade of Stars

Charlotte’s Lace 

Charlotte’s Lace II

Colors of the Wind

Easy Lane

Gives Me Butter�ies

JouJou

Kimberling

Kwanita

Let It Be

Magic Potion

Ozarks in Bloom

Panello

Panello II

Panello III

Rhyming Colors

Royal River Dance

Sahara Star

Starry Gem

Sweet Lily

Woven Paradise

Item # 

QTC-1504

QTC-1701

QTC-1703

QTC-1502

QTC-1706

QTC-1804

QTC-1605

QTC-2104

QTC-2102

QTC-1503

QTC-1603

QTC-1606

QTC-2101

QTC-2103

QTC-1604

QTC-1704

QTC-1801

QTC-1702

QTC-1601

QTC-1707

QTC-1705

QTC-1505

QTC-1901

WS Price

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

Qty Total

Subtotal

Shipping and Payment:

Currently, orders $100 and over (after any discount) receive free shipping.  A Paypal 
invoice will be sent after an order has been received and is due before your order ships.  
If your mailing address di�ers to what it says on PayPal, please provide your preferred 
mailing address here along with your free pattern choice (if applicable to your order):
______________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________

Email address for PayPal invoicing: 
__________________________________________

Receive 15% discount if order is placed by 1/22/22!



Pattern Name

Annabelle

Beyond Labadee

Cascade of Stars

Charlotte’s Lace

Charlotte’s Lace II

Colors of the Wind

Easy Lane

Gives Me Butter�ies

JouJou

Kimberling

Kwanita

Let It Be

Magic Potion

Ozarks in Bloom

Panello

Panello II

Panello III

Rhyming Colors

Royal River Dance

Sahara Star

Starry Gem

Sweet Lily

Woven Paradise

Notes:

Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Corner Beam™, Corner Pop, and Bloc Loc recommended.

Twin size in multiple layout options!  Tucker Trimmer recommended

Twin size only.  V Block tool recommended.

Bed Runner, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Diamond Rects, Square Squared, and Corner Pop tools recommended.

Bed Runner, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Diamond Rects, Square Squared, and Corner Pop tools recommended.

Baby, Lap, and Queen sizes.  V Block, Square Squared, and Tucker Trimmer™ recommended.

Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Beginner friendly.  Quick and easy.

Twin size only.  V Block™ tool required.

Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Corner Pop II™ and Square Squared™ tools required.

Lap, Twin, and King sizes.  Diamond Rects, Corner Beam, V Block, and Square Squared recommended.

Wall hanging, Lap, and Twin sizes.  A unique log cabin quilt.

Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Beginner friendly.  Quick and easy.

Lap, Twin, and Queen sizes.  Corner Pop and Corner Pop II tools required.

Baby, Lap, and Queen sizes.  Diamond Rects™ and Corner Pop™ tools recommended.

Lap size only.  Diamond Rects and Square Squared recommended.

Lap size only.  Beginner friendly and perfect for panels.  Quick and easy.

Lap size only.  Great for panels.  Diamond Rects and Square Squared tools recommended.

Wall, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Beginner friendly.

Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes.  Beginner �rendly.

Lap size only.  V Block, Corner Pop, and Tucker Trimmer recommended.

Wall, Bed Runner, and Twin sizes.  V Block and Tucker Trimmer recommended.

Lap, Full, and King sizes.  Tucker Trimmer, Bloc Loc, or something similar recommended.

Lap size only.  Great for panels and ombres.  Quick and easy.

Tools
All tools mentioned, with the exception of the Bloc Loc tool, are by Studio 180 Design.  I started using Studio 180 
Design tools as soon as I discovered them.  If you are not familiar with them, I highly recommend you take a closer 
look at them, as they make piecing much more precise and the outcome is so much better than using any other tool!

Receive a free printed pattern of your choice with your wholesale order of $50 or more (after discount) and free 
shipping on orders of $100 or more (after discount) when your wholesale order is placed by 1/22/22 using a 
promo code QUILTPROFREE.                            
                                                     www.quilterstreasurechest.com/wholesale

Pattern Quilt Sizes and Tool Information
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