

Quilters' Treasure Chest Rogers, AR 479-310-6295 raija@quilterstreasurechest.com www.quilterstreasurechest.com

Recent Releases:



Magic Potion QTC-2101

- •Uses 10" × 10" precuts!
- •Cover fabrics by Timeless Treasures Tonga Potion Collection



JouJou QTC-2102

•Cover fabrics by Timeless Treasures Quilter's Trek Collection



Ozarks in Bloom QTC-2103 Gives Me Butterflies QTC-2104

- •A remake of an old favorite!
- Cover fabrics Harvest Night Collection by Kathy Engle for Island Batik



- •A remake of an old favorite with a twist!
- •Cover fabrics Tranquility Collection by Deb Tucker for Island Batik

Upcoming Releases:

Year 2022 will be super exciting for Quilters' Treasure Chest with multiple pattern releases that will feature up and coming collections from both Timeless Treasures and Island Batik! While I can't share most of the designs with you quite yet, here are highlights including a mock-up of Jewels of the Trade:

Timeless Treasures Tonga Twilight Collection:

• Jewels of the Trade is a super cute pattern that will surely charm your customers!

Island Batik Collections:

- •Simply Yours is one of the must haves for a beginner quilter! It is a super easy and quick quilt to make!
- •Sevanna is a stunning quilt that is a foundation paper pieced pattern.
- Our first block of the month pattern will delight anyone, but especially all who love using Studio 180 Design's tools!
- •There are many other patterns in the works as well, so please stay tuned and sign up for my wholesale-only e-mail newletter (at my website's wholesale section) so you will be notified about any new patterns!



Jewels of the Trade

Receive 15% off on your wholesale order when you place your order by 1/22/22 using a promo code QUILTPRO10. www.quilterstreasurechest.com/wholesale

Quilters' Treasure Chest

CHARLOTTE'S LACE

Wholesale Order Form

Email it to raija@quilterstreasurechest.com or place your order at www.quilterstreasurechest.com. Don't forget to include your resale permit along with your first order!

			6	Pattern Name	Item #	WS Price	Otv	Total
				Annabelle	QTC-1504		(3)	
				Beyond Labadee	QTC-1701			
	+++++	0000		Cascade of Stars	QTC-1703			
GIVES ME BUTTERFLIES	OZARKS IN BLOOM	Cujot	MADIC POTION	Charlotte's Lace	QTC-1502	\$5.75		
WOVEN PARADISE	COLORS OF THE WIND	FANELLO III	SAHARA STAR AMARAM	Charlotte's Lace II	QTC-1706	\$5.75		
				Colors of the Wind	QTC-1804	\$5.75		
				Easy Lane	QTC-1605	\$5.75		
				Gives Me Butterflies	QTC-2104	\$5.75		
				JouJou	QTC-2102	\$5.75		
				Kimberling	QTC-1503	\$5.75		
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	PANELLO II	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Kwanita	QTC-1603	\$5.75		
				Let It Be	QTC-1606	\$5.75		
				Magic Potion	QTC-2101	\$5.75		
				Ozarks in Bloom	QTC-2103	\$5.75		
				Panello	QTC-1604	\$5.75		
				Panello II	QTC-1704	\$5.75		
				Panello III	QTC-1801	\$5.75		
				Rhyming Colors	QTC-1702	\$5.75		
	4000000	1111		Royal River Dance	QTC-1601	\$5.75		
RHYMING COLORS	BEYOND LABADEE	LET IT BE	EASY LANE	Sahara Star	QTC-1707	\$5.75		
	EWANITA Angum	ROYAL RIVER DANCE	ANNABILE	Starry Gem	QTC-1705	\$5.75		
				Sweet Lily	QTC-1505	\$5.75		
				Woven Paradise	QTC-1901	\$5.75		
				Subtotal				
PANELIO				Receive 15% disco		-	by 1	/22/22!
		Shipping and	Payment:					

Currently, orders \$100 and over (after any discount) receive free shipping. A Paypal invoice will be sent after an order has been received and is due before your order ships. If your mailing address differs to what it says on PayPal, please provide your preferred mailing address here along with your free pattern choice (if applicable to your order):



Pattern Quilt Sizes and Tool Information

Pattern Name	Notes:			
Annabelle	Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes. Corner Beam™, Corner Pop, and Bloc Loc recommended.			
Beyond Labadee	Twin size in multiple layout options! Tucker Trimmer recommended			
Cascade of Stars	Twin size only. V Block tool recommended.			
Charlotte's Lace	Bed Runner, Lap, and Twin sizes. Diamond Rects, Square Squared, and Corner Pop tools recommended.			
Charlotte's Lace II	Bed Runner, Lap, and Twin sizes. Diamond Rects, Square Squared, and Corner Pop tools recommended.			
Colors of the Wind	Baby, Lap, and Queen sizes. V Block, Square Squared, and Tucker Trimmer™ recommended.			
Easy Lane	Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes. Beginner friendly. Quick and easy.			
Gives Me Butterflies	Twin size only. V Block™ tool required.			
JouJou	Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes. Corner Pop II™ and Square Squared™ tools required.			
Kimberling	Lap, Twin, and King sizes. Diamond Rects, Corner Beam, V Block, and Square Squared recommended.			
Kwanita	Wall hanging, Lap, and Twin sizes. A unique log cabin quilt.			
Let It Be	Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes. Beginner friendly. Quick and easy.			
Magic Potion	Lap, Twin, and Queen sizes. Corner Pop and Corner Pop II tools required.			
Ozarks in Bloom	Baby, Lap, and Queen sizes. Diamond Rects™ and Corner Pop™ tools recommended.			
Panello	Lap size only. Diamond Rects and Square Squared recommended.			
Panello II	Lap size only. Beginner friendly and perfect for panels. Quick and easy.			
Panello III	Lap size only. Great for panels. Diamond Rects and Square Squared tools recommended.			
Rhyming Colors	Wall, Lap, and Twin sizes. Beginner friendly.			
Royal River Dance	Baby, Lap, and Twin sizes. Beginner firendly.			
Sahara Star	Lap size only. V Block, Corner Pop, and Tucker Trimmer recommended.			
Starry Gem	Wall, Bed Runner, and Twin sizes. V Block and Tucker Trimmer recommended.			
Sweet Lily	Lap, Full, and King sizes. Tucker Trimmer, Bloc Loc, or something similar recommended.			
Woven Paradise	Lap size only. Great for panels and ombres. Quick and easy.			

Tools

All tools mentioned, with the exception of the Bloc Loc tool, are by Studio 180 Design. I started using Studio 180 Design tools as soon as I discovered them. If you are not familiar with them, I highly recommend you take a closer look at them, as they make piecing much more precise and the outcome is so much better than using any other tool!

Receive a free printed pattern of your choice with your wholesale order of \$50 or more (after discount) and free shipping on orders of \$100 or more (after discount) when your wholesale order is placed by 1/22/22 using a promo code QUILTPROFREE.